Волоконно-оптические
соединительные коробки (Ex op pr)
из армированного стекловолокном
полиэстера GR.TFO
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58

Optional accessories M6 or M8 internal/external brass nickel-plated grounding bolts
M6 or M8 internal/external stainless steel grounding bolts
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
GR . *** . ** . ** . ** . * - * ****
GR . TFO . 18 . 36 . 10 . B - S 0002
Example: GR.TFO.18.36.10.B-S0002
Fiber optic splice box, material glass fiber reinforced polyester, size 18x36x10 cm, landscape orientation with face B at bottom, two splice trays,
standard product
1 Enclosure type
GR glass fiber reinforced polyester (GRP)
2 Type of solution
TFO fiber optice splice box (Ex op pr)
3 Height [cm]
n see dimensions data table
4 Width [cm]
n see dimensions data table
5 Depth [cm]
n see dimensions data table
6 Cable entry face orientation
B landscape, face [B] at bottom
7 Variant
S standard product
C configured product
Y engineered product
8 Variant number
xxxx consecutive item number
GR.TFO.*